Finalizados
Pto Dor

2

31
10
41
120
108
131
6
136
25
54
66
57
58
67
133
97
42
49
118
135
71
128
74
75
152
105
16
68
96
14
63

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Daniel REDONDO ARROYO
Javier CANTERO CUESTA
Lucas ALVAREZ ECHARRI
Pablo GALLO BORDONS
Enric GOMEZ MARIN

Nicolas LAMON

Juan VALERO DE BLAS
Carlos GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
Maximo SANCHEZ DURAN
Alejandro CEREZO

Pedro GALAN

Alvaro FOJ SANCHEZ

Ruben VILLAVERDE PENA
Fernando GALLEGO GALLEGO

Jose Alberto GONZALEZ CARPIN

Jesus Jose RICO NIETO
Raguel HERRERO LOPEZ
Nicolas LABRADOR SAN MARTI
Jorae ALEGRE DOMINGUEZ
David LOPEZ RIESTRA

Juan MARTIN BERMEJO

Raul ROJAS DE DIEGO
Antoine GARY

Guillaume OLIVIER

Alvaro ALONSO CASELLES
Jose Manuel GUILLEN SAEZ
Seraio VILLAR JIMENEZ

lago GOMEZ LOPEZ

Anael FERNANDEZ CARRILLO
Sergio BLAZQUEZ RUIZ

Javier PASTOR JABONERO
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pe ABS
1ABM

2 ABM
3 ABM
4 ABM
5 ABM
6 ABM
7 ABM
8 ABM
9 ABM
10 ABM
11 ABM
12 ABM
13 ABM
14 ABM
15 ABM
16 ABM
1 ABF
17 ABM
18 ABM
19 ABM
20 ABM
21 ABM
22 ABM
23 ABM
24 ABM
25 ABM
26 ABM
27 ABM
28 ABM
29 ABM
30 ABM

IBERIKA TRAIL - EL MOLAR 2025

22 Noviembre 2025

Carrera LARGA - Orden De Llegada

p2sCat

1VAM
2VAM

3VAM

4VAM
1JNM
5VAM
6 VAM
1VBM
2VBM

7VAM
3VBM
8VAM

9VAM
10VAM
11 VAM
12VAM

13VAM

TIEMPO

1:44:44
1:45:14
1:47:39
1:47:41
1:48:04
1:48:17
1:54:13
1:54:28
1:54:34
1:54:39
1:56:21
2:00:05
2:00:45
2:03:13
2:04:15
2:04:32
2:05:16
2:08:48
2:10:35
2:10:47
2:10:57
2:11:44
2:12:25
2:12:28
2:14:34
2:16:47
2:18:01
2:19:13
2:19:23
2:19:49
2:20:04

CLUB
Todovertical V+

Independiente

Grupo Montaferos Benasque

Todovertical V+
Agoteam

Joma Trail

T-trail

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

S. M. Valle Inclan
Individual

Leon Trail
Atletismo Fuenlabrada
Individual

Cm La Cordada
Individual

DIr Training
2007 Trall

Trail Run Aranda
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Independiente

Los Deportistas Ambulantes

Independiente

Club Senderismo Y Trail Valfer
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LOCALIDAD
Madrid

Madrid

Zaragoza

Alcala De Henare
Madrid

Boadilla Del Mont
Madrid

Boadilla Del Mont
Madrid

Madrid

San Sebastian D
Binefar

Tres Cantos
Rivas Vaciamadri
Madrid
Fuenlabrada
Alcala De Henare
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid
Galapagos
Aranda De Duero
Madrid

Madrid

Segovia

Madrid

Madrid

Tres Cantos
Navalcarnero
Madrid

Alcala De Henare

PENAL.

META

P.C.1

P.C.2

P.C.3

1:44:44

1:09:38

1:14:40

1:45:14

0:35:27

1:09:43

1:15:11

1:47:39

0:36:47

1:11:26

1:17:07

1:47:41

0:36:49

_

111:28

1:17:11

1:48:04

0:37:12

—_

111:51

1:17:27

1:48:17

0:36:43

—_

:12:08

1:17:52

1:54:13

0:41:01

_

:18:03

1:22:55

1:54:28

0:37:48

—_

114:47

1:20:33

1:54:34

0:38:53

_

:15:46

1:21:49

1:54:39

0:38:55

_

116:21

1:22:06

1:56:21

0:38:16

—_

115:32

1:21:27

2:00:05

0:39:37

1:18:49

1:24:55

2:00:45

0:40:42

1:19:55

1:26:12

2:03:13

0:41:19

1:21:37

1:27:39

2:04:15

0:41:49

1:22:09

1:28:21

2:04:32

0:42:29

1:23:32

1:30:05

2:05:16

0:42:31

1:22:51

1:28:59

2:08:48

0:43:17

1:25:51

1:32:42

2:10:35

0:44:55

1:26:59

1:33:19

2:10:47

0:44:26

1:27:14

1:34:07

2:10:57

0:44:27

1:27:20

1:34:02

2:11:44

0:44:13

1:26:56

1:33:21

2:12:25

0:46:35

1:29:53

1:36:20

2:12:28

0:45:18

1:29:25

1:36:18

2:14:34

0:45:29

1:29:01

1:35:57

2:16:47

0:46:13

1:31:28

1:38:22

2:18:01

0:45:57

1:30:08

1:37:33

2:19:13

0:47:25

1:33:30

1:40:16

2:19:23

0:47:07

1:32:17

1:39:14

2:19:49

0:45:31

1:36:44

1:43:15

2:20:04

0:46:44

1:34:00

1:40:07

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



Finalizados
Pto Dor

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

111
47
107
121
119
109
45
125
116
94
117
129
19
81
122
92
145
32
76
79
13
73
139
28
50
138
114
113
53
99
93

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Candido PEREZ SANZ

Laura DIAZ MORA

Alberto LOPEZ SEPULVEDA
David PRIETO DIAZ

Javier REINA COTO

Lucia GILI POZO

Raguel SANCHEZ GARCIA
Yoann PALOS

Sergio NOGUERAS RODRIGUEZ
Javier GUERRA LOPEZ

Javier ALONSO MACARRO
Gorka MARTINEZ NAVARRO
Alberto SANTIAGO PEREZ
Miguel DE DIEGO VOS

Manuel VILLAR MARTIN
Francisco JARENOCERRAJERO
Franck LAFFONT

Eloy POZUELO VERDASCO
Victor JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
Alvaro MISSIS ANDRES

Pablo MENA PEREZ-MONTAUT
Maxime DE MOS

Alvaro SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
Miguel FERNANDEZ SANZ
Miguel VILLAR CARRIEDO
Jorge CANIZAL PEREZ

Seragio GETE NUNEZ

Jose Alberto ROMERO CABALLE
Tim CLIFFORD

Fernando NUNEZ CORREAS
Ruben CABEZA BLANCO
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pe ABS
31 ABM

2 ABF
32 ABM
33 ABM
34 ABM
3 ABF
4 ABF
35 ABM
36 ABM
37 ABM
38 ABM
39 ABM
40 ABM
41 ABM
42 ABM
43 ABM
44 ABM
45 ABM
46 ABM
47 ABM
48 ABM
49 ABM
50 ABM
51 ABM
52 ABM
53 ABM
54 ABM
55 ABM
56 ABM
57 ABM
58 ABM

IBERIKA TRAIL - EL MOLAR 2025

22 Noviembre 2025

Carrera LARGA - Orden De Llegada

p2sCat
4VBM

1VAF
5VBM
14VAM

6 VBM
15VAM

16 VAM

7VBM

17VAM

8VBM
18 VAM
19VAM

TIEMPO

2:20:56
2:21:40
2:22:02
2:22:08
2:22:13
2:22:30
2:22:49
2:23:38
2:24:10
2:24:33
2:24:53
2:25:15
2:25:27
2:25:49
2:25:54
2:26:09
2:26:18
2:26:24
2:26:30
2:26:32
2:26:46
2:26:48
2:27:08
2:27:38
2:27:57
2:28:08
2:28:14
2:28:27
2:29:20
2:29:25
2:30:46

CLUB
Leon Trail

Club Marathon Aranjuez
Individual

Individual

Individual

Las Cabras Azules

lac Spine Running Club
Individual

A.d. Grupo Montana Pegaso
Individual

Individual
Independiente
Individual

Find Your Everest Team
Individual

Las Cabras Azules
Individual

Individual

Las Cabras Azules
Individual

Acinf

Individual

Mentalidad De Tiburon
Individual

Individual

Individual

Trail Run Aranda

Trail Run Aranda
Torrecorre

Escuadron 69

Desnival
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LOCALIDAD  PENAL
Madrid

Aranjuez

Casa De Uceda
Hoyo De Manzan
Madrid

Madrid
Torrelodones
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henare
Madrid
Alcobendas
Alcobendas
Ciempozuelos
Madrid

Sevilla

Toledo

Madrid

Belmonte De Taj
Becerril De La Si
Valdemoro
Pedrezuela
Villanueva De Gu
Aranda De Duero
Torrelodones
Alcala De Henare
Madrid

META

P.C.1

P.C.2

P.C.3

2:20:56

0:46:53

1:32:58

1:39:44

2:21:40

0:46:36

1:33:38

1:40:42

2:22:02

0:45:26

1:31:36

1:38:54

2:22:08

0:47:52

1:34:15

1:41:16

2:22:13

0:47:43

1:33:55

1:41:24

2:22:30

0:47:56

1:34:14

1:41:20

2:22:49

0:47:58

1:34:23

1:41:23

2:23:38

0:46:41

1:33:15

1:41:42

2:24:10

0:48:46

1:36:07

1:43:01

2:24:33

0:47:39

1:35:44

1:42:56

2:24:53

0:46:46

1:32:11

1:40:05

2:25:15

0:47:16

1:33:51

1:41:48

2:25:27

0:47:51

1:34:40

1:42:08

2:25:49

0:47:54

1:36:55

1:45:14

2:25:54

0:50:13

1:37:36

1:45:16

2:26:09

0:49:22

1:37:04

1:45:12

2:26:18

0:52:09

1:40:03

1:47:04

2:26:24

0:48:17

1:35:39

1:43:10

2:26:30

0:50:19

1:38:52

1:46:05

2:26:32

0:50:17

1:39:22

1:46:08

2:26:46

0:47:38

1:36:31

1:43:44

2:26:48

0:53:24

1:39:18

1:46:55

2:27:08

0:50:00

1:39:27

1:46:47

2:27:38

0:51:02

1:39:26

1:46:45

2:27:57

0:48:11

1:35:52

1:43:08

2:28:08

0:53:29

1:41:17

1:48:00

2:28:14

0:49:04

1:36:33

1:44:05

2:28:27

0:49:52

1:38:13

1:45:55

2:29:20

0:47:26

1:35:37

1:43:06

2:29:25

0:50:03

1:38:37

1:46:26

2:30:46

0:49:54

1:39:47

1:46:30

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



Finalizados
Pto Dor

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

148
18
27
22

141

143

65
78
115
101
36
40
126
147
89
72
34
77
39
80
151
87
91
52
35
46
83
104
144

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Asun RAMOS ROPERO

Juan Jose GARCIA TEVA
Rafael COBO GUTIERREZ
Marc BALBASTRE CUENCA
Fernando JIMENEZ CALLES
Gorka PAGAZAURTUNDUA BETI
Miguel Angel URBANO GARCIA
Daniel SANCHEZ MASIAN
Javier AHUMADA DELGADO
Bruno CASO CABALLERO

Javier ROS

Francisco Javier APARICIO ROD
Antonio AGENJO DE LA FUENTE
Pelayo FRANCO AZNAREZ
Cesar GONZALEZ GARCIA
Marivana PETROVA DJAMBAZO
Andres Eduardo SOSA ROSELL
Fathi EL HELOU CHICO

Berta GONZALEZ ARROYO
Sofia SAURA CARMONA

Alessio ANGELI

Carlos BARBA DELGADO
Guillermo VERDU ORTEGA
Pedro RODRIGUEZ MURPHY
David LOPEZ POMBO

Andres BIURRUN MARTIN-MON
Javier MOLERO GONZALEZ

Vincent LARONZE
Frederic LIGEOUR

Jeremy DEMONTREUILLE
Salvador FERNANDEZ GONZALE
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p2ABS posCat

5 ABF
59 ABM
60 ABM
61 ABM
62 ABM
63 ABM
64 ABM
65 ABM
66 ABM
67 ABM
68 ABM
69 ABM
70 ABM
71 ABM
72 ABM
6 ABF
73 ABM
74 ABM
7 ABF
8 ABF
75 ABM
76 ABM
77 ABM
78 ABM
79 ABM
80 ABM
81 ABM
82 ABM
83 ABM
84 ABM
85 ABM

IBERIKA TRAIL - EL MOLAR 2025

22 Noviembre 2025

Carrera LARGA - Orden De Llegada

1VBF
20 VAM
21 VAM

22VAM
23VAM
9VBM

10VBM

11VBM
24VAM

25VAM

26 VAM
2VBF

27VAM

28 VAM

12VBM
29VAM

30 VAM
31 VAM

TIEMPO

2:31:20
2:32:06
2:32:37
2:32:54
2:33:24
2:34:19
2:34:22
2:34:24
2:34:55
2:36:36
2:36:47
2:37:09
2:37:22
2:38:13
2:39:26
2:39:32
2:39:38
2:40:05
2:40:15
2:40:51
2:41:40
2:41:58
2:42:03
2:43:07
2:44:31
2:44:34
2:45:26
2:45:51
2:47:28
2:47:36
2:47:52

CLUB
Running Rivas

Individual
Tricobo
Individual

Grupo Candelariense De Montafia

Triatlon Tres Cantos
Tigers Running Club
Tigers Running Club
Individual

Cde Ohana Tritorre
Individual

Individual

Individual

Cerler Aneto

Las Cabras Azules
Mt3 Madrid Trail
Individual

Individual

Dlc Trail Team

Las Cabras Azules
Individual

Individual

Trailxtrem Team
Las Cabras Azules
Individual

Individual

Dlc Trail Team
Individual

Las Cabras Azules
Individual

Individual
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LOCALIDAD
Rivas Vaciamadri

Torrejon De Ardo
Las Rozas De Ma
Gandia
Candelario
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henare
Torrelodones
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid
Manzanares EI R
San Agustin De
Madrid

Alcorcon

San lldefonso
Madrid

Madrid

Mostoles

Madrid
Madrid
Madrid

San lldefonso
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid

El Molar

PENAL.

META

P.C.1

P.C.2 P.C.3

2:31:20

0:51:57

1:41:34 1:49:03

2:32:06

0:51:50

1:40:50 1:48:18

2:32:37

0:55:38

1:43:33) 1:51:03

2:32:54

0:50:31

1:40:28) 1:47:41

2:33:24

0:51:16

1:41:18 1:48:16

2:34:19

0:53:38

1:43:50 1:52:32

2:34:22

0:51:44

1:42:37) 1:50:25

2:34:24

0:50:59

1:41:53 1:49:51

2:34:55

0:52:03

1:42:05 1:50:06

2:36:36

0:53:22

1:42:58 1:51:12

2:36:47

0:48:04

1:37:17) 1:45:17

2:37:09

0:51:58

1:43:28 1:51:06

2:37:22

0:53:26

1:44:18 1:51:29

2:38:13

0:52:40

1:44:38 1:52:46

2:39:26

0:54:10

1:46:43 1:54:24

2:39:32

0:52:29

1:44:45 1:51:33

2:39:38

0:53:46

1:43:15 1:50:54

2:40:05

0:50:28

1:42:28 1:51:35

2:40:15

2:40:51

0:53:42

1:45:29 1:53:34

2:41:40

0:53:54

1:45:100 1:53:22

2:41:58

0:53:39

1:44:50 1:52:47

2:42:03

0:52:30

1:43:54) 1:53:01

2:43:07

0:51:47

1:44:58 1:53:28

2:44:31

0:52:56

1:47:03 1:54:26

2:44:34

0:55:31

1:49:31) 1:57:33

2:45:26

0:54:41

1:47:38 1:56:02

2:45:51

0:57:15

1:49:100 1:56:59

2:47:28

0:55:48

1:49:18 1:57:20

2:47:36

0:57:15

1:50:52] 1:58:34

2:47:52

0:51:00

1:45:03) 1:54:22

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



IBERIKA TRAIL - EL MOLAR 2025
22 Noviembre 2025

Carrera LARGA - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS p2ABS p2sCat TIEMPO CLUB LOCALIDAD  PENAL. META P.C.1 P.C.2 P.C.3
94 146 Mario ORTEGA MARTIN 86 ABM 2:48:05 Individual El Molar 2:48:05 0:51:01) 1:44:32 1:54:19
95 112 Manuel PASCUAL RUIZ 87 ABM 13VBM 2:48:19 Independiente Madrid 2:48:19 0:56:20) 1:50:22) 1:58:13
96 7 Inigo ZABALIA GARCIA 88 ABM 32VAM 2:49:14 Individual Arroyomolinos 2:49:14 0:53:04| 1:45:05 1:54:33
97 37 Jose MINGUITO DE LA ESCALE 89 ABM 2:49:17 Individual Boadilla Del Mont 2:49:17 0:59:23) 1:54:55 2:01:04
98 48 Juan Miguel VILLAR ESQUIBEL 90 ABM  14VBM 2:49:39 Individual Madrid 2:49:39 0:55:31] 1:49:22 1:57:35
99 60 Marcos SEGOVIA ACEITUNO 91 ABM 2:50:21 Individual Guadalix De La S 2:50:21 0:52:07) 1:45:33 1:54:16
100 95 David GUMIEL DE LA FUENTE 92 ABM  33VAM 2:51:04 Independiente Rivas Vaciamadri 2:51:04 0:58:27) 1:54:18 2:02:17
101 132 Noelia SEIBANE SIMON 9 ABF 2VAF 2:51:36 Individual Guadalix De La S 2:51:36 0:57:10) 1:52:23 2:00:35
102 85 Jose Luis PINUELA AVILES 93 ABM 2:51:39 Individual Collado Villalba 2:51:39 0:57:20) 1:52:100 1:59:48
103 86 FEric LECHOSA CUENCA 94 ABM 2:51:43 Individual Collado Villalba 2:51:43 0:57:19) 1:52:06) 1:59:46
104 61 Paola LOPEZ OJERO 10 ABF 2:53:09 Individual Quintanar Del Re 2:53:09 0:55:36/ 1:51:54) 1:59:36
105 62 Claudia GARCIA DE LA FUENTE 11 ABF 2:53:14 Individual Valladolid 2:53:14 0:55:45 1:52:01) 2:00:33
106 5 David CASADO DEL CERRO 95 ABM 2:53:52 Individual Madrid 2:53:52 0:49:46] 1:42:07 1:50:46
107 110 Julieta SANCHEZ PETOVELLO 12 ABF 2:54:07 Las Cabras Azules Madrid 2:54:07 0:57:48 1:55:19 2:03:46
108 134 Jorge MIRALLES GUERRERO 96 ABM 2JNM 2:54:17 Tronchajaras Torrelaguna 2:54:17 0:57:07, 1:49:57 1:58:45
109 149 Tom AERTGEERTS 97 ABM 2:54:50 Individual Madrid 2:54:50 0:59:04| 1:57:08 2:05:53
110 127 Pablo DIAZ PEREZ 98 ABM 2:55:12 Individual Torrelaguna 2:55:12 0:58:18 1:54:57| 2:00:23
111 100 Diego FERNANDEZ AGUADO 99 ABM 2:55:14 Individual Madrid 2:55:14 0:58:18) 1:55:05 2:02:15
112 142 Daniel DE MIGUEL GARCIA 100 ABM 2:55:16 Individual Pedrezuela 2:55:16 0:58:16] 1:54:55 1:59:56
113 69 Ivan GARCIA HERAS 101 ABM 34VAM 2:55:36 Individual Boadilla Del Mont 2:55:36 0:57:22) 1:55:03) 2:03:39
114 82 Gregory QUENTON 102 ABM 15VBM 2:57:05 Club Marathon Aranjuez Colmenar De Ore 2:57:05 0:57:55 1:57:47) 2:07:07
115 56 James WALTERS 103ABM 35VAM 2:58:06 Individual Madrid 2:58:06 0:58:02 1:55:26/ 2:04:01
116 84 Alejandro RINCON CANO 104 ABM 16 VBM 2:58:39 Individual Galapagar 2:58:39 0:59:29) 1:56:34 2:04:36
117 88 Raquel GARCIA IGLESIAS 13 ABF 3VAF 2:59:04 Tronchajaras Torrelaguna 2:59:04 0:57:07| 1:56:48 2:03:16
118 130 Jorge MIGUEL PASQUIN 105 ABM 2:59:51 Individual Becerril De La Si 2:59:51 0:55:51) 1:52:26) 2:01:10
119 44 Cristina ALVAREZ NARROS 14 ABF 2:59:56 Individual Villalbilla 2:59:56 0:58:05| 1:57:28 2:06:44
120 102 Naoki UTASHIRO INZA 106 ABM 3:00:02 Individual Madrid 3:00:02 0:58:20) 1:57:37 2:06:37
121 64 Ariana VICARIO ARROYO 15 ABF 3:00:26 Individual San Sebastian D 3:00:26 0:59:42) 1:59:17) 2:08:59
122 103 Steve LAUDEN 107 ABM 36 VAM 3:01:04 Individual Alcobendas 3:01:04 0:57:32) 1:55:11 2:05:05
123 24 Francisco Javier VELAZQUEZ DI 108 ABM  17VBM 3:03:27 Individual Hoyo De Manzan 3:03:27 0:56:03 1:56:36 2:05:44
124 15 David FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 109ABM 37VAM 3:09:51 Individual Madrid 3:09:51 0:58:24| 2:01:37 2:11:09
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IBERIKA TRAIL - EL MOLAR 2025

22 Noviembre 2025

Carrera LARGA - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS p2ABS p2sCat TIEMPO
125 140 David LOSADA JUAN 110ABM  18VBM 3:13:07
126 2 Alejandro ALANON JUAREZ 111ABM  19VBM 3:17:48
12770 Mario GRACIA FERNANDEZ 112ABM  20VBM 3:23:24
128 8 Rafael MORALES SANTOS 113ABM  38VAM 3:26:21
129 21 Andres CASTRO 114ABM  39VAM 3:49:30
Retirados

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS p2ABS p2sCat TIEMPO

106 Juan ORBANEJA GOMEZ JORD ABM VBM

publicado 22/11/2025 14:13:07

CLUB
Individual

Tigers Running Club

Individual
Individual

Trailxtrem Team

CLUB
Individual

Pag.5 de 5

LOCALIDAD
Alpedrete

Madrid
Madrid
Don Benito
Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Madrid

PENAL.

META

P.C.1

P.C.2 P.C.3

3:13:07

1:01:48

2:05:15 2:14:36

3:17:48

1:01:56

2:07:08 2:19:28

3:23:24

1:04:48

2:11:32 2:23:56

3:26:21

1:04:48

2:16:32 2:26:19

3:49:30

1:06:34

2:23:39 2:36:44

META

P.C.1

P.C.2 P.C.3

0:58:10
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